REV C

STUDIO FORCE T PHOSPHOR

N

N :‘.\3‘; )
R

\

B3 i

53 |STRIP IDENTIFICATION STUDIO FORCE T PHOSPHOR| 634—0552 |2[ 35 [STRIP PANEL HOLDER NARROW 634—0007 | 1] 18 [NUT HEX M2.5, 5.5mm AF, Zn PLATED 425-3102-1 4
52 [NUT HEX M6 BLACK 460—3105—-0 | 1[ 34 [CHROMALIT PANEL STUDIO T 3200K (V) 634—0026 | 1|17 [HARNESS POWER IN—QUT CF12 621-0054 |1
51 [PLUNGER BALL M6 900—-0342 | 1| 33 [SCREW SELF TAP PH PLPS BLK ST3.5x9.5 435—-6295—-0 [ 4| 16 [SCREW M3x10 PH PLPS BLK PLASTITE 429-1208-9 | 4
50 |[ACCESSORIES LOCK CF12 621—-0049 | 1] 32 [HARNESS PSU TO ADDRESSING PCB 4” 634—0022 | 1| 15 [HARNESS XLR5—-F 621-0053 |1
49 [END PLATE RH LOCKING 634—0002 | 1] 31 [HARNESS PSU TO ADDR PCB 3.5” 634—0022 | 1| 14 [HARNESS XLR5-M 621-0052 |1
48 NUT HEX M3 Zn 430-3102-1 | 1| 30 [OVERLAY FORCE DISPLAY UNIT 900-0737 | 1] 13 BOTTOM BRACKET CF12 621-0099 |1
47 |SCREW M3x10 FH PLPS BLK 430—1110-0 [ 1] 29 NUT HEX M3 COMBI Blk 430—3203—-0 [ 4] 12 WASHER LOCK M3 EXT TEETH 430—-2606-4 | 1
46 |LEVER QUICK RELEASE BLACK 622—-0012 | 1] 28 [STDOFF M3 NUTx5, SCREW M3x6 430—4105-1 2] 11 |[GROUND PSU TO CHASSIS 621-0070 |1
45 |WASHER DOUBLE SPRING M8 480—2914—4 | 1] 27 [SPACER ROUND M3 BRASS 4mm LG 430—2004—7 [ 4] 10 [SCREW M3x12 PH PLPS BLK 430-1212-0 |2
44 |WASHER FLAT M8 TYPE LL 480-2430—1| 1] 26 |PCB_COMPLETE DAUGHTER CF12 I/0 621-0123 | 1| 9 [HIROSE BRIDGE (FLOATING PLUG) 2PIN 900-2139 |1
43 [YOKE CF12 COMPLETE 621—-0046 | 1| 25 |PCB COMPLETE ADDR GRAPHIC DISPLAY T PH 634—0102 | 1| 8 [FAN ASSY CF12 621-0057 |1
42 |SCREW M4x16 PH PLPS SS 440—1216-2 | 1| 24 WASHER FLAT M4 Zn (9mmOD) 440—-2109-1 2| 7 [FAN PLATE CF12 621-0044 |1
41 |END PLATE LH STOPPER 634—-0001 1] 23 [NUT HEX M5 COMBI Zn 450—-3205-1 | 2| 5 [HARNESS DATA IN F12PH 634—-0027 |1
40 [SCREW M5x12 PH PLPS BLK 450—-1212-0 | 2| 22 WASHER LOCK M5 EXT TOOTH Zn 450—-2609—1 | 2| 4 [SCREW M3x6 PH PLPS SS A2 430—-1206-2 [13
39 |WASHER FLAT M8 TYPE M 480—-2518-1 | 3| 21 [SCREW M4x8 PH PLPS BLK 440—-1208-0 [ 4| 3 |REFLECTOR 2 ENGINES UNIT 634—0009 |1
37 |SCREW SELF TAP RAISED CS PLPS BLK ST4.8x19| 450—6719—0 | 4| 20 |WASHER LOCK M4 EXT TEETH 440—-2608-4 [4]| 2 [PCB COMPLETE D PH 634—-0024 |2
36 [STRIP PANEL HOLDER WIDE 634—0006 | 1] 19 [POWER SUPPLY 24V 150W SCREW TERM 900-2061 1] 1 [EXTRUSION CF12 BLACK DRILLED 621-0051 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART# QTY[ITEM DESCRIPTION PART# QTY[ITEM DESCRIPTION PART# QY]
Parts List




